
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973504026016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,486

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 26 016 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

DUGA00022
DUGAN JEFFERY LAWRENCE

    

Owner: DUGAN JEFFERY LAWRENCE Legal: COLLINS WAS FRANKLIN AVE S 15FT OF LOT 431 & ALL LOT 
433 & N 15FT OF L OT 435 WASHBURN PLACE ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 914206

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 727.95 727.95 1,455.90

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202418007-10 01/14/2021

732.65 0.00

01/14/2021

0.00

1 727.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.70

**********

732.65

heartland Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 030844              heartland Title                        189.53030824              heartland Title                        
739.07030814              heartland Title                        893.24030815              heartland Title                        727.95030816              hear

202443157-1 04/29/2021

727.95 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

727.95

0.00

0.00

**********

727.95

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 727.95 727.95 4.70 1,460.60

1,460.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/7/2025 11:25:08 PM


