RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/7/2025 11:25:08 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,486

Parcel #: 0973504026016000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 26 016 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

DUGA00022

DUGAN JEFFERY LAWRENCE

Owner: DUGAN JEFFERY LAWRENCE

Legal: COLLINS WAS FRANKLIN AVE S 15FT OF LOT 431 & ALL LOT

433 & N 15FT OF L OT 435 WASHBURN PLACE ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	914206

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	727.95	727.95	1,455.90
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202418007-10	01/14/2021	01/14/2021	1	727.95	0.00	4.70	732.65	
732.65	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	heartland Title	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 030844	heartland Title		189.53030824	4 hear	tland Title		
202443157-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	727.95	0.00	727.95	Mortgage Co Payments
727.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic Import	
Grand Totals				727.95	727.95	4.70	1,460.60	
1,460.60	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00